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Группа No 1    12:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАСКАКОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 14 23 1
КАДЫРОВА Малика МОС  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 20 3
КУЗНЕЦОВА Евлалия МОС  0  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -23 1 7
ДЗЕЦИНА София МОО  2  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 4 19 4
ФЕДЯНИНА Ева МОО  1  3  V  1  1  V 0.333 -3 14 5
БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина КЛГ  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 21 2
СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ  1  V  V  2  2  0 0.333 -6 13 6

Группа No 2    12:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АСТАХОВА Варвара МОС  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 20 2
ХОРИНА Маргарита ТУЛ  1  2  V  1  1  1 0.167 -13 10 6
СЕНЬКИНА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  2  0 0.667 3 18 3
МАЛИГАВКИНА Виктория МОС  1  3  1  1  3  0 0.000 -15 9 7
ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Элина МОС  1  V  1  V  V  2 0.500 -1 16 5
СЛЕСАРЕВА Наталья МОО  2  V  V  V  3  0 0.500 -1 17 4
КВИНТ Алена МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

Группа No 3    12:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВЕГА Евгения МОО  V  3  1  1  V  V 0.500 -1 17 4
БЕКМУРАТОВА Элина МОО  1  1  V  2  V  0 0.333 -9 12 6
КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС  V  V  0  V  V  3 0.667 3 19 3
ГАБАРАЕВА Ева МОС  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 9 22 2
КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 1
МУРАВЬЁВА Полина МОО  3  2  2  1  0  V 0.167 -11 12 7
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Василиса МОС  2  V  V  3  1  3 0.333 -2 17 5

Группа No 4    12:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЮРАНКОВА Ева МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 24 1
ИВАНОВА Полина МОО  2  0 V3  V  2  2 0.333 -4 13 5
ЦАРЕВА София МОС  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 22 2
СУХИНИНА Валерия МОО  2  1  2  1  3  2 0.000 -12 11 7
КУЛЮХИНА Анастасия МОС  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 20 3
КВАЧЕНКО Ольга МОС  1  V  3  V  0  3 0.333 -6 15 6
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Станислава ТУЛ  2 V3  1  V  3  V 0.500 -2 17 4

Группа No 5    12:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 23 2
ДИБЦЕВА София МОС  3  1  3  0  3  V 0.167 -7 14 6
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Валерия МОС  1  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 20 3
ПЕТРОВА Кристина МОО  1 V3  2  1  3  V 0.333 -6 14 5
РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО  2  V  1  V  3  1 0.333 -5 15 4
МАГРАПОВА Анна МОС  1  2  3  1  1 V2 0.167 -11 10 7
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Группа No 6    12:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО  V  V  2  1  V  3 0.500 4 18 4
БЕРШАЦКАЯ Ева МОО  1  3  V  2  V  2 0.333 -3 16 5
ДОБРОЛЮБОВА Арина МОО  2  V  2  0  V  2 0.333 -5 14 6
АЛТАЕВА Зайнаб МОС  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.667 7 20 2
АНФИНОГЕНОВА Анна МОС V1  V  V V2  V V3 1.000 11 18 1
КАРПУХИНА Нелли ТУЛ  2  0  1  1  1  1 0.000 -18 6 7
СОКОЛОВА Марина МОС  V  V V3  2  2  V 0.667 4 19 3

Группа No 7    12:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
АЛЕКСИЧ Ксения МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 23 2
УВАРОВА Софья МОО  0  0  2  V  V  1 0.333 -10 11 6
СОКОЛОВА Надежда ПЕР  2  0  V  3  V  V 0.500 0 17 3
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Дарья МОО  1  1  3  V  V  3 0.333 -5 16 5
ВОРОНОВА София МОС  0  0  2  2  2  2 0.000 -16 8 7
АБРАМОВА Анна МОС  1  3  V  1  V  V 0.500 -1 17 4

Группа No 8    12:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОБАНОВА София МОО V2  0  V  V  V  3 0.667 0 17 3
ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС  1  2 V3  V  1  2 0.333 -2 13 5
ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
КУРГАНОВА Анастасия НИЖ  3  1  0  V  1  3 0.167 -7 12 6
ДЗЮБА Анастасия МОС  2  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
КИРЮХИНА Валентина МОС  3  V  2  V  V  3 0.500 6 20 4
БОГДАНОВА Виктория МОО  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 8 23 2

Группа No 9    12:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХОЛОСТОВА Ярослава МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 24 1
БАРСУКОВА Маргарита МОО  0  3  V  3  V  2 0.333 -3 16 5
ШЕЛКОВНИКОВА Варвара МОО  1  V  V  3  1  2 0.333 -4 15 6
ЛАДУТЬКО Елизавета МОО  3  1  0  2  1  1 0.000 -16 8 7
ТАТАРИНОВА Александра МОС  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 2 21 3
ЦЕВЕЛЁВА Ульяна ПЕР  3  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 3 20 4
КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса МОС  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 22 2

Группа No 10    12:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФЕДОТОВА Ульяна МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 19 2
СЕРДЮКОВА Ярослава МОС  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6
БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
СМИРНОВА Анастасия МОО  2  V  1  3  2 0.200 -4 12 5
ПРОКОПЕНКО Александра МОО  0  V  3  V  V 0.600 2 15 3
АГАПОВА Полина КЛГ  1  V  1  V  2 0.400 -2 12 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ спорт.орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КВИНТ Алена МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
2 СТЕПАНОВА Александра МОС ЦСКА 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
3 ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО СШ ДУБНА 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
3 ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО СШ ДУБНА 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
5 ВАСЛЯЕВА Александра МОО СШ ДУБНА 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
6 БАСКАКОВА Анастасия МОС МГФСО 1.000 14 23 квалифицированных
7 РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ, МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 1 1.000 13 24 квалифицированных
8 БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС ЦСКА 1.000 12 20 квалифицированных
8 ШУЛЬГА Валентина МОС ЦСКА 1.000 12 20 квалифицированных
10 ХОЛОСТОВА Ярослава МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА 1.000 11 24 квалифицированных
10 ЮРАНКОВА Ева МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 1.000 11 24 квалифицированных
12 АНФИНОГЕНОВА Анна МОС СШОР УОР №3 1.000 11 18 квалифицированных
13 АЛЕКСИЧ Ксения МОС ГБУ МОСКОВСКАЯ АКАДЕМИЯ СОВРЕМЕННОГО 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных
14 ЗОЛОТОНОША Алиса МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.833 14 22 квалифицированных
15 КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕНСК 0.833 11 23 квалифицированных
16 КОЦЮРБА Варвара ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
17 БОГДАНОВА Виктория МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.833 8 23 квалифицированных
18 МЕРКЕЛОВА Мария МОС ГБУ МОСКОВСКАЯ АКАДЕМИЯ СОВРЕМЕННОГО 0.833 8 21 квалифицированных
19 СЕРЕБРИЯН Алиса МОС ГБУ МОСКОВСКАЯ АКАДЕМИЯ СОВРЕМЕННОГО 0.833 4 19 квалифицированных
20 ФЕДОТОВА Ульяна МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.800 12 19 квалифицированных
21 АВЕРЧЕНКОВА София МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.800 4 14 квалифицированных
22 ЛАЛАЕВА Стефания МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.667 10 20 квалифицированных
23 ГАБАРАЕВА Ева МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА 0.667 9 22 квалифицированных
24 БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина КЛГ ФК АРС Г. ОБНИНСК 0.667 9 21 квалифицированных
25 ПЫГИНА Лада МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.667 9 19 квалифицированных
26 ЦАРЕВА София МОС СШОР УОР №3 0.667 8 22 квалифицированных
27 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса МОС СШОР УОР №3 0.667 7 22 квалифицированных
28 АЛТАЕВА Зайнаб МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
28 АСТАХОВА Варвара МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
30 ФУРАЕВА Арина МОС МГФСО 0.667 6 19 квалифицированных
31 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Валерия МОС СШОР УОР №3 0.667 5 20 квалифицированных
31 КАДЫРОВА Малика МОС ЦСКА 0.667 5 20 квалифицированных
31 КУЛЮХИНА Анастасия МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА 0.667 5 20 квалифицированных
34 СОКОЛОВА Марина МОС РЭБЭЛС ДЖИМ 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
35 КИРСАНОВА Авелина МОС ЦСКА 0.667 3 19 квалифицированных
36 СЕНЬКИНА Анна МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.667 3 18 квалифицированных
37 ТАТАРИНОВА Александра МОС ЦСКА 0.667 2 21 квалифицированных
38 ЛОБАНОВА София МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.667 0 17 квалифицированных
39 ДАНИЛЕНКО Юлиана МОС МГФСО 0.600 5 15 квалифицированных
40 ПРОКОПЕНКО Александра МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.600 2 15 квалифицированных
41 КИРЮХИНА Валентина МОС ГБУ МОСКОВСКАЯ АКАДЕМИЯ СОВРЕМЕННОГО 0.500 6 20 квалифицированных
42 ДЗЕЦИНА София МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.500 4 19 квалифицированных
43 ЛИПЕНЬ Диана МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.500 4 18 квалифицированных
44 ЦЕВЕЛЁВА Ульяна ПЕР ДЮСШОР ДД(Ю)Т 0.500 3 20 квалифицированных
45 ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных
46 ШИДЛОВСКАЯ Варвара МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА 0.500 0 18 квалифицированных
47 СОКОЛОВА Надежда ПЕР ДЮСШОР ДД(Ю)Т 0.500 0 17 квалифицированных
48 ЛЮБЧЕНКО Оксана МОС МГФСО 0.500 0 15 квалифицированных
49 АБРАМОВА Анна МОС ЦСКА 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных
49 ВЕГА Евгения МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных
49 СЛЕСАРЕВА Наталья МОО СШ ДУБНА 0.500 -1 17 квалифицированных
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52 ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Элина МОС ФК ДИНАМО-МОСКВА 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
53 СУСТАТОВА Мария НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ, МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 1 0.500 -2 17 квалифицированных
53 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Станислава ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.500 -2 17 квалифицированных
55 КАЛУГИНА Ярослава ПЕР ДЮСШОР ДД(Ю)Т 0.500 -3 15 квалифицированных
56 ПРОКОФЬЕВА Виктория НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицированных
57 АГАПОВА Полина КЛГ ФК АРС Г. ОБНИНСК 0.400 -2 12 квалифицированных
58 БЕЛКИНА Ангелина МОС СШОР УОР №3 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
59 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Василиса МОС МГФСО 0.333 -2 17 квалифицированных
60 ГЕРОНИНА Елизавета МОС ЦСКА 0.333 -2 13 квалифицированных
61 БАРСУКОВА Маргарита МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
61 БЕРШАЦКАЯ Ева МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
63 ФЕДЯНИНА Ева МОО МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН 0.333 -3 14 квалифицированных
64 КОШЕЛКИНА Аксинья МОС МГФСО 0.333 -3 13 квалифицированных
65 ШЕЛКОВНИКОВА Варвара МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных
66 ИВАНОВА Полина МОО СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП 0.333 -4 13 квалифицированных
67 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Дарья МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицированных
68 МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицированных
69 ДОБРОЛЮБОВА Арина МОО СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП 0.333 -5 14 квалифицированных
70 КВАЧЕНКО Ольга МОС ГБУ МОСКОВСКАЯ АКАДЕМИЯ СОВРЕМЕННОГО 0.333 -6 15 квалифицированных
71 ПЕТРОВА Кристина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицированных
72 СЕЛЕЗНЕВА София НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных
73 БЕКМУРАТОВА Элина МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.333 -9 12 квалифицированных
74 УВАРОВА Софья МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицированных
75 БАРЫШНИКОВА София МОО ФК ФЛЭШ 0.200 -1 13 квалифицированных
76 СМИРНОВА Анастасия МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.200 -4 12 квалифицированных
77 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.167 -3 17 квалифицированных
78 ДИБЦЕВА София МОС ЦСКА 0.167 -7 14 выбывший
79 КУРГАНОВА Анастасия НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ 0.167 -7 12 выбывший
80 ЗУЕВА Мария МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.167 -8 11 выбывший
81 МУРАВЬЁВА Полина МОО СШ ДУБНА 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
82 МАГРАПОВА Анна МОС РЭБЭЛС ДЖИМ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
83 ХОРИНА Маргарита ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
84 САМОХИНА Анастасия МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.167 -13 7 выбывший
85 АЛЕКСАШИНА Ксения МОС ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
86 СУХИНИНА Валерия МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.000 -12 11 выбывший
87 ЧЕБОТКОВА Алиса МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.000 -14 5 выбывший
88 МАЛИГАВКИНА Виктория МОС СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИЯ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
89 ВОРОНОВА София МОС СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИЯ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
89 ЛАДУТЬКО Елизавета МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
91 МЕДВЕДЕВА Александрв КЛГ ФК АРС Г. ОБНИНСК 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
92 КАРПУХИНА Нелли ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП» 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
93 СЕРДЮКОВА Ярослава МОС СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИЯ 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
94 ДЗЮБА Анастасия МОС СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИЯ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
95 КУЗНЕЦОВА Евлалия МОС СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИЯ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
96 ПЕТРОВА Екатерина МОС СШОР №73 ВИКТОРИЯ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший

ГОЛОВИНА Анастасия МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г. ХИМКИ dnf DNF
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